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Grading Schemes of the Bachelor- and Master Programs
Maschinenbau - Mechanical and Process Engineering

Grade distribution in the first cycle degree program “Maschinenbau — Mechanical
and Process Engineering” in the academic years 2015/16, 2016/17, 2017/18 based on
26.479 passed exams

Grade Grade distribution Cumulative frequency

[%] [%]

Sehr gut/ Very Good 1,0 5.01 5.01
1,3 6.07 11.08

Gut/ Good 1,7 8.12 19.20
2,0 9.63 28.83

2,3 11.10 39.93

Befriedigend/ Satisfactory | 2,7 11.86 51.80
3,0 12.57 64.37

3,3 12.35 76.72
Ausreichend/ Sufficient 3,7 12.14 88.86
4,0 11.14 100.00

Grade distribution in the second cycle degree program “Maschinenbau — Mechanical
and Process Engineering” in the academic years 2015/16, 2016/17, 2017/18 based on
13.948 passed exams

Grade Grade distribution Cumulative frequency
[%] [%]
Sehr gut/ Very Good 1,0 18.43 18.43
1,3 21.97 40.41
Gut/ Good 1,7 16.11 56.52
2,0 11.99 68.50
2,3 9.78 78.28
Befriedigend/ Satisfactory | 2,7 7.27 85.55
3,0 5.19 90.74
3,3 4.10 94.85
Ausreichend/ Sufficient 3,7 2.75 97.60
4,0 2.40 100.00
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